Page 13www.argo-hytos.com
FN1 040
In-line mounting · Operating pressure up to 12 bar / 174 psi · Nominal flow rate 40 l/min / 10.6 gpm
Off-line Filters
Application
Return-flow filter or off-line filter in hydraulic and lubrication
systems.
Performance features

R 4.5 mm / 0.18 inch
Preferred types
Order code Port A Port B Filter
fineness
(β=200)
Dirt-
holding
capacity
Water
capacity
Replacement
filter element
Hydraulic
symbol
SAP
number
FN1 040G-V003-X G1 G¾ 3 µm 190 g - V7.1220-113 4 42496500
FN1 040G-V003-XD G1 G¾ 3 µm 190 g - V7.1220-113 8 42496700
FN1 040G-Y003-X G1 G¾ 3 µm 80.5 g 300 ml Y7.1220-113 4 42496200
FN1 040G-Y003-XD G1 G¾ 3 µm 80.5 g 300 ml Y7.1220-113 8 42496300
FN1 040U-V003-X 15/16-12 UN-2B 11/16-12 UN-2B 3 µm 190 g - V7.1220-113 4 42496400
FN1 040U-V003-XD 15/16-12 UN-2B 11/16-12 UN-2B 3 µm 190 g - V7.1220-113 8 42496600
Page 18 www.argo-hytos.com
Illustrations may sometimes differ from the original. ARGO-HYTOS is not responsible for any unintentional mistake in this specification sheet.